TECHNOLOGIES
Locator Specification
Precision locators
2
RD8200SG Locator Specification
1.  Product Summary
1.1  Product Descriptions Multi-purpose Precision Locator
Cable and Pipe Locator

CD Stethoscope
10/RX-STETHOSCOPE-HG
10/RX-STETHOSCOPE-L
10/RX-STETHOSCOPE-S
10/RX-CD-STETHOSCOPE
14.6	 Sondes
	 Battery powered signal
	 transmitters for tracing or
	 locating non-conductive utilities
mm
In
m
Ft
Freq
(Hz)
S6 Microsonde 6 ¼ 2 6½ 33k 10/SONDE-MICRO-33
S9 Minisonde 9 3/8 4 13 33k 10/SONDE-MINI-33
S13 Super Small
Sonde
13 ½ 2 6½ 33k 10/SONDE-S13-33
S18 Small Sonde 18 ¾ 4.5 14½ 33k 10/SONDE-S18A-33
Standard
C-Sonde
39 1½ 5 16½
33k 10/SONDE-STD-33
8k 10/SONDE-STD-8
512 10/SONDE-STD-512
Sewer Sonde 64 2½ 8 26 33k 10/SONDE-SEWER-33
Super Sonde 64 2½ 15 50 33k 10/SONDE-SUPER-33
Flexi Sonde 23 7/8 6 20 512 10/SONDE-BENDI-512
Diameter Range
14.7	 Submersible antennas 512Hz Submersible DD Antenna
640Hz Submersible DD Antenna
8kHz Submersible DD Antenna

14.11	 Headphones Recommended for use in noisy environments 10/RX-HEADPHONES
14.12	Calibration Certificates Locator Calibration Certificate, per unit (request with initial
locator order)
eCert Calibration Credit
10/CALCERT
10/ECERT-RD72/RD82
14.9	 Flexrods
	 – Fibreglass rod used for
	 propelling Radiodetection
	 sondes through pipes to trace
	 the path and locate blockages
Length
m Ft
Diameter
mm In
50 160 4.5 3/16 10/FLEXRODF50-4.5
80 260 4.5 3/16 10/FLEXRODF80-4.5
50 160 7 ¼ 10/FLEXRODF50-7
100 320 7 ¼ 10/FLEXRODF100-7
150 485 7 ¼ 10/FLEXRODF150-7
60 195 9 3/8 10/FLEXRODF60-9
120 390 9 3/8 10/FLEXRODF120-9
All specification are measured in test conditions, at 21°C / 70°F.
1 Based on volumetric testing at a known fixed depth. True depth accuracy depends on factors such as ground composition, utility characteristics and
the locate frequency / signal strength employed. Always follow local safe digging guidelines.
2 The RD8200 will locate to greater depths in the right conditions, but depth accuracy will be compromised. Depth measurement will not be displayed